
 
Name: Subject Phone 

Ext #: 
Room 
#: 

Email Address 

Anderson, Casey Office Secretary 4200 Office canderson@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Brummett, Ryan Special Education 4104 4 rbrummett@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Carman, Eric Assistant Principal 4200 1 ecarman@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Chambers, Ryan Counselor 4202 Office rchambers@fernridge.kk12.or.us 

Davis, Brad Social Studies 4118 18 bdavis@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Davis, Whitney Science 4113 13 wdavis@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Eutsler, Tammy Main Secretary 4200 Office teutsler@fernridge.k12.or.us 

French, Marian Social Studies, 
Math  

4107 7 mfrench@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Gardner, Ronda Bridges 4126 26 rsgardner@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Hohnstein, Heather Language Arts 4102 2 hhohnstein@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Humphrey, Kyle Math 4109 9 khumphrey@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Johnson, Olivia Principal 4201 Office ojohnson@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Larson, Ruth Language Arts 4128 28 rlarson@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Light, Jesse 
 

Math 4105 5 jlight@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Lloyd, Debra Speech Therapist 1310  dlloyd@fernridge.k12.or.us 

McBride, Colette P.E. 4130 30/gym cmcbride@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Newman, Jacob P.E. 4129 29/gym jnewman@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Pizzola, Kathleen Math/Science 4108 8 kpizzola@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Pryor, Martha Special Education 4103 3 mpryor@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Saffle, Teal Language Arts 4101 1 tsaffle@fernridge.k12.or.us 
 

Stoe, James Science 4124 24 jstoe@fernridge.k12.or.us  

Winn, Matthew Math 4105 5 mwinn@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Wondra, Patrick Social Studies. 4106 6 pwondra@fernridge.k12.or.us 

 

 

FRMS Kitchen 541-935-8230 ext. 4400 

Cameron Robertson Instructional Assistant crobertson@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Ian Cooper Instructional Assistant icooper@fernridge.k12.or.us 
 

Patti Anderson Instructional Assistant panderson@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Sam Yliz Instructional Assistant syliz@fernridge.k12.or.us 
 

Sherry Cooper Instructional Assistant scooper@fernridge.k12.or.us 
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